POS Class
1 EM
2 XP
3 BSP
4 XP
5 EM
6 CAMS
7 KML
8 CAMS
9 SMS
10 XSA
11 BSP
12 CAMS
13 FSP
14 FSP
15 CAMS
16 XP
17 STX
18 FM
19 CAMT
20 DM
21 EV
22 EV
23 SS
24 DS
25 STX
26 CAMC
27 CAMS
28 CP
29 SS
30 AS
31 CAMT
32 CAMT
33 CP
34 CAMT
35 CsP
36 STU
37 STX
38 GS
39 EML
40 GS
41 CAMC
42 FS
43 FSP
44  SMF
45 CS
46  STU

# FirstName

165 Gordon

72 Steve

196 Devin
172 Ross

65 John
42 Jae
5 Neva

193 Kevin
111 Dallas
104 Scott

18 Noah
4 Nikhil
7 Gregory

137 Steve

21 Joe
94 Todd

199 Donour

34 James

137 Nicholas

77 Stephen
43 Chris
4 David
62 Kevin
84 Daniel
99 Jessica
73 Jason
53 John
28 Brian
21 Jim

25 Darren
87 Raleigh
37 Brian

128 Josh

72 Rick
3 Curtiss
26 Dale

429 Kevin

24 Evan
65 Cheenie
22 Alan
14 David
47 Michael
37 Matt
57 Kevin
67 Daniel

115 Nicholas

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

LastName
Kinney
Bollinger
McCuen
Bollinger
Whitling
Hun Choi
Hoover
Keys
Reed
Baker
Feldstein
Khopkar
Anthony
Mieritz
Hirsch
Green
Sizemore
Rose
Zelisko
Brinkerhoff
Shieldsmith
Chader
Kirchoff
Brindley
Lewis
Cleveland
Hancock
Hoover
Johnson
Daubenspeck
Boreen
Zelisko
Throckmorton
Goshert
Malicoat Jr
Brier
Berba
Williams
Kinney
Hamson
Gushwa
White
Osborn
Zelisko
Isbell
Thompson

Car
1965 Sunbeam Tiger
1990 Mazda Miata
2019 Mazda Meh-yata
1990 Mazda Miata
1965 Sunbeam Tiger
2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2008 Honda CRG KART
2000 Chevrolet Corvette
2005 Lotus Elise
2004 Mazda rx8

2005 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1998 Dodge Neon ACR

1986 Honda CRX

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

1968 Datsun Fairlady sri311 R

2011 Lotus Evora

1934 Ford Dwarf Sedan
2000 Chevrolet Camaro
2006 Ultralite XR7

2020 Tesla Model 3
2020 Tesla 3

2016 Porsche GT4

2016 Subaru WRX

2013 Scion Toyobaru
2016 Ford Mustang
2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1986 Ford MUSTANG
2021 Chevrolet Corvette
2011 Chevrolet Corvette GS
2002 Chevrolet Camaro
2000 Chevrolet Camaro
1986 Ford Mustang
1972 Chevrolet NOVA
2016 Subaru BRZ

2017 Volkswagen Golf R
2017 Toyota 86

2020 Honda Civic Si Sedan
1965 Sunbeam Tiger
2019 Honda Civic Si
2012 Ford Boss 302
2021 Ford Mach 1
Honda CRX

1992 Honda Civic

2016 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2020 Hyundai Veloster N

Best
44.635
45.619
45.622
45.894
46.024

46.03
46.453
46.597
46.649
46.675
46.834
47.094

47.31

47.37

47.46
47.907
48.185

48.24
48.249
48.315
48.414
48.538

48.56

48.56
48.685
48.829
48.928
48.974

49.02

49.05
49.278
49.285
49.295
49.333
49.486
49.529

49.54
49.558
49.596
49.736
49.758
49.823
49.883
49.971
50.103
50.117



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

BS
AS
BSP
STH
STU
STR
CAMS
CAMC
STS
()
GS
STH
STR
STR
CAMS
SSM
BS
CAMT
XSA
STS
CAMT
HS
HS
STS
DS
BS
STU
STR
Cs
STU
HS
DS
STX
EM
HS
CAMT
CAMT
FS
HS
XPL
SMF
CAMT
CsS
AS
CAMC
EV
SMF

157
6
96
13
89
156
96
8
52
50
14
167
56
31
76
360
20
41
21
172
33
2
10
72
8
820
189
121
27
13
68
86
68
1
52
187

710

72
999
14
48
13
74
77
13

John
Lee
Ashley
Bradley
Noah
Scott
William
Lyle
Gabe
Barrett
Matthew
Andrew
Nick
Logan
Sean
Brian
Brandon
Jacob
Gideon
Ray
Gary
Jeff
Rich
Christopher
Gary
Joel
Scott
Joe
Jeff
Stuart
Dean
Keith
Jay
jeff
Monte
Velma
James
Alex
Mark
Kim
Travis
William
Aris
Hal
David
Darren
Josh

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

Robins
Muhleman
McCuen
James
Benjamin
Nardin
Gary Rogers
Linville
Argenta
Adair
Guido
Nienhuis
Nardin
Dales
Mcpike
Underwood
Mihal
Meuth
Nagle
Jason
Burton
Alexander
Hammond
Jason
Crispin
Kneifel
Dales
Tassone
Fogg

Laks
Clason
Hagen
Nogan
cruise
Rans
Boreen
DaPuzzo
Samardzich
Luehrmann
Bollinger
Cassaday
Fiegle
Faria
Kenety
Roman
Gruber
Jackowski

2009 Porsche Boxster
2022 Cadillac CT5-V Blackwing
2019 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2019 Volkswagen GTI
2009 BMW MC

2010 Mazda Miata

2004 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Ford Mustang GT
1996 Mazda Miata

2021 Mazda Miata

2018 Honda Civic Sl

2016 Volkswagen GTI
2010 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 Dodge Dakota

1999 Chevrolet Corvette
1968 Ford Torino

2018 Subaru WRX

1989 Honda CRX

1990 Ford Mustang

2016 Ford Fiesta ST

2019 Chevrolet Bolt EV
1989 Honda CRX

2021 Hyundai Veloster N
1999 Chevrolet Corvette Base
2009 BMW M3

1994 Mazda Miata R

2002 Honda S2000

2004 Subaru WRX STI
2018 Ford Fiesta ST

Audi S3

2017 Subaru BRZ

1965 Ford roadster

2013 Mini Cooper

2002 Chevrolet Camaro
2000 Chevrolet Camaro SS
2021 Dodge Challenger
2008 Honda Civic Si

1990 Mazda Miata

2008 Honda Civic Sl

1994 Pontiac Formula
2014 Mazda Miata

2007 Porsche 911 Carrera S
2016 Ford mustang gt
2022 Tesla Model 3 Performance
2012 Volkswagen GTI

50.121
50.219
50.229
50.258
50.465
50.506
50.678
50.69
50.737
50.747
50.759
50.771
50.861
50.955
51.146
51.147
51.338
51.339
51.411
51.441
51.518
51.541
51.546
51.562
51.594
51.598
51.612
51.661
51.708
51.809
51.811
51.836
51.918
52.119
52.182
52.186
52.318
52.345
52.407
52.415
52.429
52.48
52.485
52.542
52.583
52.727
52.768



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

CS 78
() 17
ES 174
BS 3
CAMT 141
ES 490
ES 3
() 7
HCS 15
DS 4
STS 4
HS 6
STS 76
GS 38
XSB 186
DSL 86
CAMS 13
HCS 73
Cs 83
STU 70
SMF 666
STS 1
CAMC 151
STS 7
STH 67
CAMT 70
CAMS 72
SSM 7
GS 11
BSP 11
CAMT 81
ES 91
STU 19
DML 77
XPL 172
() 11
DSP 22
GS 10
HS 15
STSL 1
STH 9
STR 7
CAMSL 166
DS 23
CAMS 66
DSL 14
STH 69

Aldrin
Michael
Darren
Jeff
Jake
Eric
Jodie
Milko
Michael
Jeff
Jordan
Thomas
Thomas
John
Mitchell
Susan
Micheal
Brendan
Lee

Paul
Greg
Javier
Ben
Michael
Ron
David
Jeremy
Richard
Gary
Anthony
Donald
Bruce
Brandon
Wanda
Hanna
Chris
Jacob
Randal
Michael
Mary
Matthew
Ryan
Rachel
Tristen
Adam
Darcy
Solomon

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

Natividad
James
Kilby
McGrew
Steward
LaPato
Boy
Kasic
Schlundt
Yoder
Fritsch
Blankenship
Opdycke
Rose
Biancardi
Miller
Mudica
Norton
Miller
Cleveland
Cassaday
Rodriguez
Wheatley
Schmelz
Nienhuis
Kruk
Babendrager
Cimildoro
Wallace
Assue-Supersad
Grable
Faucett
Akers
Brinkerhoff
Bollinger
Carson
Messaglia
McDowell
Terry
Patterson
Allen
Hammer
Burch
Mueller
Livingston
Corn
Duncan

2019 Mazda Miata RF
2021 Mazda Mx-5

2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder
2017 Jaguar F-Type

Ford Torino

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
1974 Triumph spitfire
Mini CooperS

1992 Volkswagen GTI
2009 Honda Civic si

1990 Mazda Miata

1998 Dodge Neon

2017 Toyota 186

2018 Audi S3

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1971 Datsun 240Z

Mazda Miata

2001 Ford Mustang GT
2008 Honda Civic

1992 Mazda Miata

2012 Chevrolet Camaro SS
2012 Mazda 3

2016 Volkswagen GTI
1970 Dodge Superbee
2001 Chevrolet Corvette C5
2014 Mazda MX-5

2013 Ford Focus ST

2009 Nissan 370z

2004 Ford Mustang

1996 Mazda Miata M Edition
2021 Subaru WRX STI Limited
2006 Ultralite XR7

1990 Mazda Miata

2016 Mazda Miata

2015 Ford Focus ST

2000 dodge challenger
2018 Hyundai Elantra GT
1992 Mazda Miata

2001 Volkswagen Gti
1990 Nissan 300zxtt

2007 Pontiac Solstice
2011 Mini Cooper S
Pontiac Soltice

2013 Mini Cooper S

2011 Volkswagen Golf GTI

52.77
52.936
53.04
53.145
53.457
53.534
53.688
53.696
53.909
53.916
54.001
54.116
54.126
54.244
54.36
54.605
54.678
54.725
54.727
54.792
54.882
54.929
55.022
55.076
55.194
55.259
55.443
55.762
55.871
55.921
56.027
56.184
56.562
56.876
56.955
57.393
58.006
58.074
58.078
58.114
58.294
58.72
58.825
58.842
59.095
59.264
59.549



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

FS
STS
XSB

DS

HS

()
GSL
STS

425 Jacob
820 Amelia
401 John
6 Laura
7 John
178 Zavier
10 Ruth
22 Emily

CAMTL 72 Judy

CsSL

83 Mickie

South Bend Region SCCA

Event #5 Raw best time result

Clark
Rupp
Moore
Nagle
Wills
Moore
Beranek
Akers
Goshert
Miller

2010 Dodge Charger srt8
2002 Acura RSX-S

2020 Mazda MX-5 RF GT
2013 Scion FR-S

1965 Ford Mustang

2019 Mazda Miata

2018 Dodge Challenger
2000 Subaru Impreza RS 2.5
1972 Chevrolet NOVA
Mazda Miata

61.947
62.196
62.54
63.636
63.883
65.652
65.765
68.351
73.146
87.65



