

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

POS	Class	#	FirstName	LastName	Car	Best
1	EM	165	Gordon	Kinney	1965 Sunbeam Tiger	44.635
2	XP	72	Steve	Bollinger	1990 Mazda Miata	45.619
3	BSP	196	Devin	McCuen	2019 Mazda Meh-yata	45.622
4	XP	172	Ross	Bollinger	1990 Mazda Miata	45.894
5	EM	65	John	Whitling	1965 Sunbeam Tiger	46.024
6	CAMS	42	Jae	Hun Choi	2002 Chevrolet Corvette	46.03
7	KML	5	Neva	Hoover	2008 Honda CRG KART	46.453
8	CAMS	193	Kevin	Keys	2000 Chevrolet Corvette	46.597
9	SMS	111	Dallas	Reed	2005 Lotus Elise	46.649
10	XSA	104	Scott	Baker	2004 Mazda rx8	46.675
11	BSP	18	Noah	Feldstein	2005 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata	46.834
12	CAMS	4	Nikhil	Khopkar	2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06	47.094
13	FSP	7	Gregory	Anthony	1998 Dodge Neon ACR	47.31
14	FSP	137	Steve	Mieritz	1986 Honda CRX	47.37
15	CAMS	21	Joe	Hirsch	2002 Chevrolet Corvette	47.46
16	XP	94	Todd	Green	1968 Datsun Fairlady srl311 R	47.907
17	STX	199	Donour	Sizemore	2011 Lotus Evora	48.185
18	FM	34	James	Rose	1934 Ford Dwarf Sedan	48.24
19	CAMT	137	Nicholas	Zelisko	2000 Chevrolet Camaro	48.249
20	DM	77	Stephen	Brinkerhoff	2006 Ultralite XR7	48.315
21	EV	43	Chris	Shieldsmith	2020 Tesla Model 3	48.414
22	EV	4	David	Chader	2020 Tesla 3	48.538
23	SS	62	Kevin	Kirchoff	2016 Porsche GT4	48.56
24	DS	84	Daniel	Brindley	2016 Subaru WRX	48.56
25	STX	99	Jessica	Lewis	2013 Scion Toyobaru	48.685
26	CAMC	73	Jason	Cleveland	2016 Ford Mustang	48.829
27	CAMS	53	John	Hancock	2000 Chevrolet Corvette	48.928
28	CP	28	Brian	Hoover	1986 Ford MUSTANG	48.974
29	SS	21	Jim	Johnson	2021 Chevrolet Corvette	49.02
30	AS	25	Darren	Daubenspeck	2011 Chevrolet Corvette GS	49.05
31	CAMT	87	Raleigh	Boreen	2002 Chevrolet Camaro	49.278
32	CAMT	37	Brian	Zelisko	2000 Chevrolet Camaro	49.285
33	CP	128	Josh	Throckmorton	1986 Ford Mustang	49.295
34	CAMT	72	Rick	Goshert	1972 Chevrolet NOVA	49.333
35	CSP	3	Curtiss	Malicoat Jr	2016 Subaru BRZ	49.486
36	STU	26	Dale	Brier	2017 Volkswagen Golf R	49.529
37	STX	429	Kevin	Berba	2017 Toyota 86	49.54
38	GS	24	Evan	Williams	2020 Honda Civic Si Sedan	49.558
39	EML	65	Cheenie	Kinney	1965 Sunbeam Tiger	49.596
40	GS	22	Alan	Hamson	2019 Honda Civic Si	49.736
41	CAMC	14	David	Gushwa	2012 Ford Boss 302	49.758
42	FS	47	Michael	White	2021 Ford Mach 1	49.823
43	FSP	37	Matt	Osborn	Honda CRX	49.883
44	SMF	57	Kevin	Zelisko	1992 Honda Civic	49.971
45	CS	67	Daniel	Isbell	2016 Mazda MX-5 Miata	50.103
46	STU	115	Nicholas	Thompson	2020 Hyundai Veloster N	50.117

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

47	BS	157	John	Robins	2009 Porsche Boxster	50.121
48	AS	6	Lee	Muhleman	2022 Cadillac CT5-V Blackwing	50.219
49	BSP	96	Ashley	McCuen	2019 Mazda MX-5 Miata	50.229
50	STH	13	Bradley	James	2019 Volkswagen GTI	50.258
51	STU	89	Noah	Benjamin	2009 BMW MC	50.465
52	STR	156	Scott	Nardin	2010 Mazda Miata	50.506
53	CAMS	96	William	Gary Rogers	2004 Chevrolet Corvette	50.678
54	CAMC	8	Lyle	Linville	2016 Ford Mustang GT	50.69
55	STS	52	Gabe	Argenta	1996 Mazda Miata	50.737
56	CS	50	Barrett	Adair	2021 Mazda Miata	50.747
57	GS	14	Matthew	Guido	2018 Honda Civic Si	50.759
58	STH	167	Andrew	Nienhuis	2016 Volkswagen GTI	50.771
59	STR	56	Nick	Nardin	2010 Mazda Miata	50.861
60	STR	31	Logan	Dales	2001 Mazda Miata	50.955
61	CAMS	76	Sean	Mcpike	2000 Chevrolet Corvette	51.146
62	SSM	360	Brian	Underwood	1999 Dodge Dakota	51.147
63	BS	20	Brandon	Mihal	1999 Chevrolet Corvette	51.338
64	CAMT	41	Jacob	Meuth	1968 Ford Torino	51.339
65	XSA	21	Gideon	Nagle	2018 Subaru WRX	51.411
66	STS	172	Ray	Jason	1989 Honda CRX	51.441
67	CAMT	33	Gary	Burton	1990 Ford Mustang	51.518
68	HS	2	Jeff	Alexander	2016 Ford Fiesta ST	51.541
69	HS	10	Rich	Hammond	2019 Chevrolet Bolt EV	51.546
70	STS	72	Christopher	Jason	1989 Honda CRX	51.562
71	DS	8	Gary	Crispin	2021 Hyundai Veloster N	51.594
72	BS	820	Joel	Kneifel	1999 Chevrolet Corvette Base	51.598
73	STU	189	Scott	Dales	2009 BMW M3	51.612
74	STR	121	Joe	Tassone	1994 Mazda Miata R	51.661
75	CS	27	Jeff	Fogg	2002 Honda S2000	51.708
76	STU	13	Stuart	Laks	2004 Subaru WRX STI	51.809
77	HS	68	Dean	Clason	2018 Ford Fiesta ST	51.811
78	DS	86	Keith	Hagen	Audi S3	51.836
79	STX	68	Jay	Nogan	2017 Subaru BRZ	51.918
80	EM	1	jeff	cruise	1965 Ford roadster	52.119
81	HS	52	Monte	Rans	2013 Mini Cooper	52.182
82	CAMT	187	Velma	Boreen	2002 Chevrolet Camaro	52.186
83	CAMT	3	James	DaPuzzo	2000 Chevrolet Camaro SS	52.318
84	FS	710	Alex	Samardzich	2021 Dodge Challenger	52.345
85	HS	9	Mark	Luehrmann	2008 Honda Civic Si	52.407
86	XPL	72	Kim	Bollinger	1990 Mazda Miata	52.415
87	SMF	999	Travis	Cassaday	2008 Honda Civic Si	52.429
88	CAMT	14	William	Fiegle	1994 Pontiac Formula	52.48
89	CS	48	Aris	Faria	2014 Mazda Miata	52.485
90	AS	13	Hal	Kenety	2007 Porsche 911 Carrera S	52.542
91	CAMC	74	David	Roman	2016 Ford mustang gt	52.583
92	EV	77	Darren	Gruber	2022 Tesla Model 3 Performance	52.727
93	SMF	13	Josh	Jackowski	2012 Volkswagen GTI	52.768

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

94	CS	78	Aldrin	Natividad	2019 Mazda Miata RF	52.77
95	CS	17	Michael	James	2021 Mazda Mx-5	52.936
96	ES	174	Darren	Kilby	2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder	53.04
97	BS	3	Jeff	McGrew	2017 Jaguar F-Type	53.145
98	CAMT	141	Jake	Steward	Ford Torino	53.457
99	ES	490	Eric	LaPato	1999 Mazda Miata	53.534
100	ES	3	Jodie	Boy	1999 Mazda Miata	53.688
101	CS	7	Milko	Kasic	2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata	53.696
102	HCS	15	Michael	Schlundt	1974 Triumph spitfire	53.909
103	DS	4	Jeff	Yoder	Mini CooperS	53.916
104	STS	4	Jordan	Fritsch	1992 Volkswagen GTI	54.001
105	HS	6	Thomas	Blankenship	2009 Honda Civic si	54.116
106	STS	76	Thomas	Opdycke	1990 Mazda Miata	54.126
107	GS	38	John	Rose	1998 Dodge Neon	54.244
108	XSB	186	Mitchell	Biancardi	2017 Toyota 186	54.36
109	DSL	86	Susan	Miller	2018 Audi S3	54.605
110	CAMS	13	Micheal	Mudica	2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06	54.678
111	HCS	73	Brendan	Norton	1971 Datsun 240Z	54.725
112	CS	83	Lee	Miller	Mazda Miata	54.727
113	STU	70	Paul	Cleveland	2001 Ford Mustang GT	54.792
114	SMF	666	Greg	Cassaday	2008 Honda Civic	54.882
115	STS	1	Javier	Rodriguez	1992 Mazda Miata	54.929
116	CAMC	151	Ben	Wheatley	2012 Chevrolet Camaro SS	55.022
117	STS	7	Michael	Schmelz	2012 Mazda 3	55.076
118	STH	67	Ron	Nienhuis	2016 Volkswagen GTI	55.194
119	CAMT	70	David	Kruk	1970 Dodge Superbee	55.259
120	CAMS	72	Jeremy	Babendrager	2001 Chevrolet Corvette C5	55.443
121	SSM	7	Richard	Cimildoro	2014 Mazda MX-5	55.762
122	GS	11	Gary	Wallace	2013 Ford Focus ST	55.871
123	BSP	11	Anthony	Assue-Supersad	2009 Nissan 370z	55.921
124	CAMT	81	Donald	Grable	2004 Ford Mustang	56.027
125	ES	91	Bruce	Faucett	1996 Mazda Miata M Edition	56.184
126	STU	19	Brandon	Akers	2021 Subaru WRX STI Limited	56.562
127	DML	77	Wanda	Brinkerhoff	2006 Ultralite XR7	56.876
128	XPL	172	Hanna	Bollinger	1990 Mazda Miata	56.955
129	CS	11	Chris	Carson	2016 Mazda Miata	57.393
130	DSP	22	Jacob	Messaglia	2015 Ford Focus ST	58.006
131	GS	10	Randal	McDowell	2000 dodge challenger	58.074
132	HS	15	Michael	Terry	2018 Hyundai Elantra GT	58.078
133	STSL	1	Mary	Patterson	1992 Mazda Miata	58.114
134	STH	9	Matthew	Allen	2001 Volkswagen Gti	58.294
135	STR	7	Ryan	Hammer	1990 Nissan 300zxtt	58.72
136	CAMSL	166	Rachel	Burch	2007 Pontiac Solstice	58.825
137	DS	23	Tristen	Mueller	2011 Mini Cooper S	58.842
138	CAMS	66	Adam	Livingston	Pontiac Soltice	59.095
139	DSL	14	Darcy	Corn	2013 Mini Cooper S	59.264
140	STH	69	Solomon	Duncan	2011 Volkswagen Golf GTI	59.549

South Bend Region SCCA
Event #5 Raw best time result

141	FS	425	Jacob	Clark	2010 Dodge Charger srt8	61.947
142	STS	820	Amelia	Rupp	2002 Acura RSX-S	62.196
143	XSB	401	John	Moore	2020 Mazda MX-5 RF GT	62.54
144	DS	6	Laura	Nagle	2013 Scion FR-S	63.636
145	HS	7	John	Wills	1965 Ford Mustang	63.883
146	CS	178	Zavier	Moore	2019 Mazda Miata	65.652
147	GSL	10	Ruth	Beranek	2018 Dodge Challenger	65.765
148	STS	22	Emily	Akers	2000 Subaru Impreza RS 2.5	68.351
149	CAMTL	72	Judy	Goshert	1972 Chevrolet NOVA	73.146
150	CSL	83	Mickie	Miller	Mazda Miata	87.65